
Guru Jambheshwar University of Science and Techonology Hisar-Haryana(India)
307 - Govt. College for Women, Hisar (Girls Only) - CONTINUATION RETURN

Academic Session : 2023 Course Name : 103 - MASTER OF COMMERCE Year :
2022

No. of Sanctioned Seats : 60 Total Students admitted : 46
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nt
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1 2230710
30001

SAPNA
SATBIR
SINGH
SHAKUNTLA
DEVI

20-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2240

2 2230710
30002

RAVEENA
DEVI
SUKHPAL
SINGH
DARSHNA
DEVI

21-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2240

3 2230710
30003

SNEHA
RAJESH
SUMAN

24-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2240

4 2230710
30005

KHUSHBOO
PARMOD
KUMAR
SHARMA
ANNU

08-08-20
23

21-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2240

5 2230710
30007

SIMRAN
SUBHASH
CHANDER
SUNITA RANI

02-08-20
23

21-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2240

6 2230710
30008

DHOLI DEVI
MANPHOOL
KHAJANI DEVI

02-08-20
23

21-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2240

7 2230710
30010

KIRAN
RAJKUMAR
VIDYA

21-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2240
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8 2230710
30012

VISHAKHA
GOPI CHAND
ANJU DEVI

24-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2240

9 2230710
30013

REKHA
BALDEV
SHARMA
BHATERI

21-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2240

10 2230710
30014

MANISHA
KRISHAN
NEELAM

20-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2240

11 2230710
30015

NIDHI
KISHORE
BABLI

24-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2240

12 2230710
30016

PRIYANKA
BALRAM
LALITA

20-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2240

13 2230710
30018

NIKITA
RAJESH
SUDESH

21-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2240

14 2230710
30019

SONIA
SUBHASH
CHANDER
ROSHANI
DEVI

21-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2240
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15 2230710
30020

ANISHA
HARI SINGH
SILOCHANA

24-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2240

16 2230710
30022

RITIKA
RAM NIWAS
SUNITA

21-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2240

17 2230710
30023

NISHU
JAIBIR SINGH
KANTA

21-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2240

18 2230710
30024

FARHEENA
BIJENDER
SINGH
KAMLESH
RANI

25-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2240

19 2230710
30026

VANITA DEVI
ANGAD
KUMAR
DIMPLE

26-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2240

20 2230710
30030

ISHA GARG
SURENDER
AGGARWAL
RENU

25-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2240

21 2230710
30031

POONAM
BALRAJ
KAMLESH

22-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2240
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22 2230710
30032

ARJU
SURENDER
SINGH
RAKESH DEVI

21-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2240

23 2230710
30033

JYOTI
RAJBIR SINGH
BHATERI

21-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2240

24 2230710
30035

INDU
SHARMA
SANDEEP
SAROJ BALA

21-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2240

25 2230710
30037

ANJU
RAMESH
SUMAN DEVI

22-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2240

26 2230710
30038

PREETI
HOSHIYAR
SINGH
KANTA

21-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2240

27 2230710
30039

POOJA RANI
SUBHASH
VINOD

21-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2240

28 2230710
30041

RINKU
NANDU
RAJBALA

21-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2240
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29 2230710
30042

ANNUPRIYA
SURESH
KUMAR
RAKHI DEVI

24-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2240

30 2230710
30043

LUXMI RANI
RAJENDER
SINGH
BIMLA DEVI

21-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2240

31 2230710
30044

MANJU
RAJENDER
LALI DEVI

21-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2240

32 2230710
30045

HEENA
SOM NATH
RAJ RANI

21-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2240

33 2230710
30046

RUCHIKA
JAGAR SINGH
SAVITRI

21-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2240

34 2230710
30047

ANU YADAV
DHARAMVEE
R
SUMAN

21-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2240

35 2230710
30048

ANU RANI
RAGHUBIR
SINGH
MEENA DEVI

24-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2240
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36 2230710
30049

POONAM
DILBAG
CHHOTI DEVI

21-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2240

37 2230710
30052

MONIKA BAI
KIRORI MAL
KAMLESH
DEVI

21-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2240

38 2230710
30053

RITU
SATY NARAIN
GEETA DEVI

21-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2240

39 2230710
30055

CHANCHAL
RATTAN LAL
SILOCHNA
DEVI

22-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2240

40 2230710
30056

POOJA
BALJEET
GEETA

21-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2240

41 2230710
30057

MANJEET
DEVI
SHAMSHER
SINGH
DHARAMALI
DEVI

21-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2240

42 2230710
30058

BABY
JAIBIR
SUDESH RANI

21-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2240
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43 2230710
30059

MINAKSHI
JAIPAL
NIRMALA

21-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2240

44 2230710
30060

AMITA
JAGDIP
RAJBALA DEVI

21-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2240

45 2230710
30061

ASHU
SATYAWAN
GUDDI DEVI

22-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2240

46 2230710
30062

NEHA
SHAMSHER
ANITA

22-07-20
23

09-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 800 800 0 0 2240


